
     

NAYA RAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
Near Mahanadi Dwar, Mantralaya, Raipur – 492001 

Tel : 0771-4066011, Fax: 0771-4066188 
Email: ceo@nayaraipur.com, Websites: www.nayaraipur.com 

Notice Inviting Tender 
for Development of Various Projects in Naya Raipur 

 

No. 6674/487/9-CEP/NRDA/ 2012                                                                            Raipur, Date: 29-10-2012 
 

1. Naya Raipur Development Authority invites separate Tenders for allotment of land on 
lease/license  for the Development of following projects in Naya Raipur -  
 

S.  
no. 

Project Area 
(in Ha) 

Earnest 
Money 
Deposit 

Proposal 
Submission 

Date 

 S. 
 no. 

Project Area 
(in Ha) 

Earnest 
Money 

Deposit 

Proposal 
Submission 

Date 

1 Logistics 
Hub  

30 74,50,000/- 20-12-2012  10 Senior Secondary 
School, Sector-28 

3.86 9,50,000/- 6-12-2012 

 2 Sports City  52.63 89,00,000/- 21-12-2012  11 Mid Rise Apartment - 
Plot D5, Sector-30 

1.99 15,00,000/- 10-12-2012 

3 Theme 
Township  

40 68,00,000 /- 17-12-2012  12 High Rise Apartment 
Plot D6, Sector-30 

3.61 30,00,000/- 10-12-2012 

4 Facility 
Centre  

0.8 7,50,000/- 7-12-2012  13 Commercial 
Complex - Plot D4, 
Sector-30 

0.81 12,00,000/- 10-12-2012 

5 Residential 
Project in 
CBD  

0.4 4,50,000/- 11-12-2012  14 Senior Secondary 
School – Plot A4, 
Sector-30 

1.27 2,00,000/- 12-12-2012 

6 Office 
Complex in 
CBD  

0.3 7,00,000/- 11-12-2012  15 Senior Secondary 
School - Plot C3, 
Sector-30 

1.72 2,50,000/- 10-12-2012 

7 Shopping 
Mall in CBD  

0.35 5,50,000/- 11-12-2012  16 Dispensary – Plot 
A3, Sector-30 

0.1 14,500 /- 6-12-2012 

8 Amusement 
Park  

16 8,00,000/- 17-12-2012  17 Dispensary - Plot  
C1, Sector-30 

0.11 16,000 /- 11-12-2012 

9 Hotel  1.9 20,00,000/- 14-12-2012  18 Hospital - Plot B1, 
Sector-33 

1 3,50,000 /- 6-12-2012 

 

2. The eligibility criteria, terms and conditions etc for each of the tenders are set out in the 
respective tender document which can be downloaded from the website www.nayaraipur.com from 1-11-
2012. Duly filled tender can be submitted so as to reach the office not later than 4.00 pm of tender 
submission date. Amendment if any shall be uploaded in the website only. 

Chief Executive Officer 
 

 


